
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Budanov Igor A.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-902  dep.72
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-912  dep.72
Tue, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-905  dep.72
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Science practice seminar: projects and Strategies of digital economy  M19-915

 K-202
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Science Practice Seminar: Issues in institutional economic reforms  M18-915

 K-206
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Science practice seminar: projects and Strategies of digital economy  M19-V04

 K-202
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Science Practice Seminar: Role of energy in socio-economic development strategy

 M18-905  K-1218
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Science Practice Seminar: Nuclear knowledge management; nuclear and radiation

safety culture  M18-905  K-1218
Wed, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-915  dep.72
Fri, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Science Practice Seminar: Meso-Economics and innovative development programs

 M18-912  K-308
Sat, 28 Dec 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-905  B-214
Sat, 28 Dec 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-915  B-213
Fri, 17 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Science Practice Seminar: Issues in institutional economic reforms  M18-915

 dep.72
Sat, 18 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Science Practice Seminar: Meso-Economics and innovative development programs

 M18-912  dep.72
Tue, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-905  B-213
Thu, 23 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-915  B-213
Fri, 24 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-902, M18-912  B-213


